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                           GARCEAU GS M FIS 11022012                            

Club de ski Mont-Garceau                                       FEBRUARY 11, 2012
St-Donat                                                                     DLS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                       G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                        
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS           A.WOLFF           (CAN)      COURSE                        TOGO
REFEREE          V.LAVOIE          (CAN)      START                        500 M
CHIEF OF RACE    F.VIENS       (GARCEAU)      FINISH                       250 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                250 M
                                              
                                              FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.         6994/12/02

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    M.HUOT            (CAN)          D.INGREY          (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- MA MOREAU         (CAN)      -A- J.ROBITAILLE      (CAN)
             -B- J.MARCEAU         (CAN)      -B- A.DUPLESSIS-TELLIER(CAN)
             -C- F.ST-LOUIS        (CAN)      -C- L.BLAIS           (CAN)
             -D- G.PUCHOIS         (CAN)      -D- A.ROY             (CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   31/(29)                          32/(30)
START TIME       10.00                            13.00
WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: HARD                  TEMP. S:-20 C F:-15 C
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                          F=870
 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  14  103690 GAGNON, Cedrik              CAN/CLG      45.85   48.32  1'34.17   0.00
  2   7  103563 DURAND, Frederic            CAN/MTL      46.10   49.12  1'35.22   9.70
  3   6  103615 ROLLAND, Dominique          CAN/MTL      46.48   49.63  1'36.11  17.92
  4   5  103337 CRETE BELZILE, Philippe     CAN/LAV      46.64   49.56  1'36.20  18.75
  5  33  103618 ROZON, Julien               CAN/MTL      47.01   49.39  1'36.40  20.60
  6  15  103241 LACAILLE, Olivier           CAN/MTL      47.46   49.13  1'36.59  22.36
  7  19 6530284 COFFIN, Eric                USA/USA      46.95   49.82  1'36.77  24.02
  8  10  103365 MANNELLA, Simon             CAN/LAV      47.17   49.93  1'37.10  27.07
  9  13  103844 BOUVIER-JOHNSTON, Olivier   CAN/MTL      47.16   49.98  1'37.14  27.44
 10  20  103775 FOURNIER, Mathieu           CAN/LAV      47.29   50.13  1'37.42  30.03
 11   2  934511 BONEWALD, Geoffrey          USA/USA      47.61   49.83  1'37.44  30.21
 12  25  103693 GARNEAU-HALLIDAY, Philippe  CAN/MCG      47.56   49.93  1'37.49  30.67
 13  16  100655 SAUCIER, Michel-Olivier     CAN/MCG      47.55   50.71  1'38.26  37.79
 14  29  103552 CHARTRAND, Philippe         CAN/LAV      48.36   50.82  1'39.18  46.29
 15   1  103781 MORIN, Louis                CAN/LAV      49.24   50.01  1'39.25  46.93
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 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  21  104005 PAYER, Nils                 CAN/CLG      48.52   50.83  1'39.35  47.86
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 17  26  103944 BERTRAND, Jean-Philippe     CAN/JAC      48.87   50.76  1'39.63  50.44
 18  23  103913 COHEN, Daniel               CAN/MCG      48.84   50.85  1'39.69  51.00
 19  17  104106 BOULIANNE, Vincent          CAN/FXG      48.83   50.90  1'39.73  51.37
 20  22  104116 CORBEIL, Alexandre          CAN/CLG      49.13   50.68  1'39.81  52.11
 21  34  103720 MOON, Alexander             CAN/MCG      48.46   51.59  1'40.05  54.32
 22  27  104223 GAGNON, Charles             CAN/LAV      49.36   50.97  1'40.33  56.91
 23  24  103929 POITRAS, Norbert            CAN/BRE      48.99   51.41  1'40.40  57.56
 24  31  104318 COUSINEAU, Simon            CAN/MTL      49.65   52.55  1'42.20  74.19
 25   3 6530005 HOPKINS, Kris               USA/USA    1'06.76   48.53  1'55.29 195.12

DID NOT START 1st RUN
      4  103588 LUSH, Curtis                CAN/ONT  

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     30  104316 GAUTHIER, Jeremie           CAN/MTL  
     28  104186 BLAIR, David                CAN/MCG  
     12  103843 BOULANGER, Alexandre        CAN/FXG  
     11  193651 APAP, David                 FRA/MTL  

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
     32  532698 QUINN, Drew                 USA/MCG     GATE   31
     18  104180 SYROVATKA, Tomas            CAN/DAW     GATE   17
      9  104029 TREMBLAY, Jerome            CAN/LIM     GATE   31
      8  930174 LAWRENCE, Chad              USA/USA     GATE   31

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                A.WOLFF           (CAN)#896

11-02-12 / St-Donat                 LIST: FLM812        CAN0297.896      GM8 / 2
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE                          TIMING TAG-Heuer 540
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                                      FIS                                       

                           GARCEAU GS M FIS 11022012                            

Club de ski Mont-Garceau                                       FEBRUARY 11, 2012
St-Donat                                                                     DLS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                        
                            FIS PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      FIS   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     14   103690  GAGNON, Cedrik                29.79    29.79      0.00
     2      7   103563  DURAND, Frederic              35.28    35.28      9.70
     3      6   103615  ROLLAND, Dominique            48.56
     4      5   103337  CRETE BELZILE, Philippe       37.14    37.14     18.75
     5     33   103618  ROZON, Julien                990.00
     6     15   103241  LACAILLE, Olivier             26.30    26.30     22.36
     7     19  6530284  COFFIN, Eric                  72.16
     8     10   103365  MANNELLA, Simon               34.78    34.78     27.07
     9     13   103844  BOUVIER-JOHNSTON, Olivier     62.70
    10     20   103775  FOURNIER, Mathieu             75.20
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 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     6     15   103241  LACAILLE, Olivier             26.30
     1     14   103690  GAGNON, Cedrik                29.79
  DSQ1      8   930174  LAWRENCE, Chad                33.82
     8     10   103365  MANNELLA, Simon               34.78
     2      7   103563  DURAND, Frederic              35.28

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   159.97  --------
(A)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 163.29   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            77.88

CALCULATED PENALTY  163.29 + 159.97 -  77.88 : 10  =                     24.538
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  24.54
CATEGORY ADDER                                                            3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z)                                                     +0.00

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         27.54

                                     _______________________
                                     A.WOLFF           (CAN)#896
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